www.simx.co.nz www.simx.co.nz44 45
Inline Fans - Centrifugal
The following high performance centrifugal inline fans are suitable for a variety of domestic applications and can also be used for supply.
5 year warranty.
See page 90 for more information on centrifugal fan mounting brackets FAN0015 and FAN0016.
Classic
High Performance
Duct

Fan
Pressure
(Pa)
Free Air Fan
Performance
Specific
Fan
Power
(W/l/s)
Sound
dB(A)
Switching Model
Order
Code
(l/s) (m3/hr)
315 Centrifugal 318 720 472 1700 0.67 52 Standard MAN315L FAN0356
250 Centrifugal 170 500 280 1010 0.61 47 Standard MAN250 FAN0358
200 Centrifugal 105 418 208 750 0.50 56 Standard MAN200 FAN0467
150 Centrifugal 57 320 124 445 0.46 50 Standard MAN150 FAN0330
100 Centrifugal 32 153 49 176 0.65 38 Standard MAN100 FAN0361
WhisperVent
Duct
(mm)
Fan Type